FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-09-23
Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20118184 - Course n°1 | Qualification - Sr Slalom De Troyes

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Anne-lise Moisan-ehrwein Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 123.47+0 13h48:30+0 | 123.47 | 274.39 | 215.44
2 Amaurie Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt C 127.18+0 13h47:30+0 | 127.18 | 311.68 | 344.66
3 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain S 135.21+0 13h47:00+0 | 135.21 | 392.42 | 318.51
4 Margaux Barbier Reims Olympique C.k. J 142.31+6 13h45:30+21 | 148.31 | 524.12 | 530.61
47483647
5 Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 152.43+0 13h46:30+0 | 152.43 | 565.53 | 436.67
6 Heloise Pinon Canoe Kayak Club Senonais S 169.34+2 13h45:00+20 | 171.34 | 755.64 | 640.11
000000
7 Flora Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S - 13h48:00+ Nt - -
7 Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Pontarlier S - 13h46:00+ Nt - -
C1DM
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Melyne Jost C.k. Audincourtois M 163.84+0 13h44:30+0 | 163.84 | 680.24 | 564.89
2 Pauline Clerc C.k. Pont De Roide M 195.33+4 13h43:30+21 | 199.33 | 1037.0 =
47483647 3
3 Mylene Guilcher Golbey Epinal St Nabord M - 13h44:00+ Nt - -
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emilien Kempf Kayak Club De Metz S 101.15+2 13h18:00+20 | 103.15 | 218.25 | 103.62
000
2 Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny Vi1 107.72+0 13h17:30+0 | 107.72 | 270.75 | 240.82
3 Louison Tanet C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 108.67+0 13h17:00+0 | 108.67 | 281.67 | 242.26
4 Philippe Thevenin C.k. Audincourtois V1 109.2+0 13h16:00+0 | 109.2 | 287.76 | 322.67
5 Marvin Tulpin Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 109.83+0 13h16:30+0 | 109.83 295 293.95
6 Jules Vonderscher Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 114.31+0 13h15:00+0 | 114.31 | 346.48 | 331.8
7 Robin Pottelette Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 112.82+2 13h15:30+21 | 114.82 | 352.33 | 329.98
47483647
8 Emmanuel Walczak C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 116.6+0 12h58:00+0 116.6 | 372.79 =
9 Alexis Collin Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 117.58+0 13h14:00+0 | 117.58 | 384.04 | 357.02
10 | Patrice Campioni Voray Canoe Kayak V2 117.88+0 13h12:00+0 | 117.88 | 387.49 | 390.92
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40 | Antoine Pas Reims Olympique C.k. S 127.98+152 | 13h00:00+21 | 279.98 | 2249.9 -
47483647 3
41 Benjamin Dubert Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S - 13h01:00+ Nt - -
41 Vincent Idriss Achaoui C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S = 13h11:00+ Nt = =
C1HM
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Loann Delle Dananchet C.k. Audincourtois M 124.07+2 12h54:30+20 | 126.07 | 481.59 | 539.33
000000
2 Anthony Menissier Audincourt Action Eaux Vives M 129.17+2 12h56:00+20 | 131.17 | 540.19 | 491.52
0
3 Jules Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 131.8+0 12h55:30+0 | 131.8 | 547.42 | 521.61
4 Tanguy Malingre Ancerville-bar Le Duc 130.49+4 12h55:00+21 | 134.49 | 578.33 | 545.25
47483647
5 Noah Fresneda Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun M 148.73+2 12h54:00+21 | 150.73 | 764.91 | 677.8
47483647
6 Stanislas Ledore Golbey Epinal St Nabord 152.73+0 12h53:30+0 | 152.73 | 787.89 | 739.65
7 Oscar Pasteur Voray Canoe Kayak 158.02+8 12h52:00+21 | 166.02 | 940.59 | 1161.4
47483647 3
8 Arthur Pichancourt Club Nautique Aubois M 128.09+54 | 12h51:30+21 | 182.09 | 1125.2 | 1216.1
47483647 2 1
9 Samuel Tahaafe Canoe Kayak Club Senonais M 139.97+54 | 12h51:00+21 | 193.97 | 1261.7 -
47483647 2
10 |Lucas Jamart Les Pelles Chalonnaises M 141.3+106 | 12h52:30+21 | 247.3 | 1874.4 | 816.66
47483647 5
11 | Antonin Robert Club Nautique Aubois M - 12h53:00+0 Nt - -
C2DM
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Clara Hulin - Zoe Laurent Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 183.42+62 14h46:00+21 | 245.42 | 1310.6 -
47483647
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Jean-charles Hacquart - Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 115.01+2 13h42:30+20 | 117.01 | 316.39 | 340.24
Marvin Tulpin 0
2 Emilien Kempf - Alexis Collin | Kayak Club De Metz (078 120.08+0 13h38:00+0 | 120.08 | 350.06 -
3 Philippe Thevenin - Olivier C.k. Audincourtois V1 120.79+0 13h42:00+0 | 120.79 | 357.84 | 359.33
Urbain
4 Louison Tanet - Emmanuel C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 119.68+2 13h38:30+20 | 121.68 | 367.6 -
Walczak 0000000
5 Antoine Pas - Thomas Reims Olympique C.k. S 131.63+4 13h40:30+20 | 135.63 | 520.59 | 696.24
Argenson 0200




6 Charles Billon - Dyclan C.k. Pont De Roide J 135.95+2 13h37:00+20 | 137.95 | 546.04 =
Plessis 000000
7 Philippe Senechal - Xavier Canoe Kayak Club Senonais V5 136.67+2 13h41:00+20 | 138.67 | 553.94 | 623.12
Rat 0000
8 Antonin Dreit - Pierre Biagui | Ancerville-bar Le Duc CHJ 139.01+2 13h37:30+21 | 141.01 | 579.6 -
47483647
9 Benjamin Dubert - Thomas Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S 152.19+6 13h40:00+21 | 158.19 | 768.01 -
Lesage 47483647
10 | Emrys Meddour - Cyprien Fjep Bazancourt C 160.03+14 | 13h39:30+21 | 174.03 | 941.73 -
Dufour 47483647
11 Lucas Gamain - Gaetan Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak CHJ 185.57+0 13h39:00+0 | 185.57 | 1068.2 -
Cornu 9
12 | Yann Becker - Vincent Idriss | C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S - 13h41:30+ Nt - -
Achaoui
C2HM
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
0 Antonin Robert - Arthur Club Nautique Aubois M - 13h36:30+ Nt - -
Pichancourt
Cc2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Christophe Billaud - Elodie C.k. Pont De Roide S 146.43+2 12h50:30+20 | 148.43 | 525.32 | 391.18
Delavelle 0000000
2 Gaelle Aumer - Olivier Urbain | C.k. Audincourtois V1 150.6+2 12h50:00+20 | 152.6 | 567.25 | 495.57
0000
3 Emilie Ballan - Matthieu Reims Olympique C.k. CHJ 151.67+2 12h49:00+21 | 153.67 | 577.99 -
Walfard 47483647
4 Amaurie Guilleret - Cyprien Fjep Bazancourt C/J 195.36+2 12h49:30+20 | 197.36 | 1017.2 -
Dufour 0000000 3
C2MM
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Stanislas Ledore - Mylene Golbey Epinal St Nabord M 151.86+60 | 13h43:00+21 | 211.86 | 1163 -
Guilcher 47483647
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Udo Raumann \Y 124.43+0 12h56:30+0 | 124.43 - -




2 FElix Raumann B 132.69+2 12h47:00+20 | 134.69 = =
0000
3 FElix Raumann B 143.37+2 14h46:30+20 | 145.37 - -
000
4 Dylan Simon Fjep Bazancourt M 140.9+6 13h50:30+21 | 146.9 - -
47483647
5 Clotilde Giraudo C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 200.6+10 13h23:30+21 | 210.6 - -
47483647
6 Adrien Gaillot Fjep Bazancourt M | 127.71+156 | 13h51:30+21 | 283.71 - -
47483647
7 Nolann Besnard Canoe Kayak Club Senonais B 154.9+156 | 12h47:30+50 | 310.9 - -
2252500
8 Amedee Bahain Club Nautique Aubois P/B| 181.66+156 | 12h45:30+21 | 337.66 - -
47483647
9 Antonin Oudin Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak P/B| 219.52+160 | 12h48:30+21 | 379.52 - -
47483647
10 |lana Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club C 132.67+2 12h46:30+21 | 134.67 - -
47483647
11 Cyrian Menuat Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun B 142.41+0 12h45:00+0 | 142.41 - -
12 | Antoine Dusard C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres P-V| 157.58+10 | 12h48:00+21 | 167.58 - -
47483647
13 | Remy Rosier Sillery Champagne C.k. B 183.59+4 12h46:00+20 | 187.59 - -
200000
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Caroline Bourry S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 108.62+0 13h35:30+0 | 108.62 | 192.74 | 159.42
2 Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain S 109.17+2 13h36:00+2 | 111.17 | 219.97 | 153.77
3 Flora Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S 113.9+0 13h35:00+0 113.9 | 249.11 | 218.7
4 Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 116.89+2 13h34:30+21 | 118.89 | 302.38 | 258.03
47483647
5 Justine Clerc Golbey Epinal St Nabord 126.23+0 13h32:00+0 | 126.23 | 380.75 | 311.04
6 Nelia Barbosa Red Star Club Champigny 123.28+4 13h31:30+21 | 127.28 | 391.96 | 367.84
47483647
7 | Mala Gombert Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 125.39+2 | 13h32:30+20 | 127.39 | 393.14 | 347.42
000
8 Elodie Delavelle C.k. Pont De Roide S 124.28+4 13h34:00+21 | 128.28 | 402.63 | 283.5
47483647
9 Jeanne Bernard Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 121.55+8 13h33:30+21 | 129.55 | 416.19 | 307.26
47483647
10 | Margaux Barbier Reims Olympique C.k. J 130.14+2 13h29:30+21 | 132.14 | 443.84 | 577.63
47483647
11 Jessica Joyau Maison Pour Tous Bar/aube S 131.97+2 13h31:00+20 | 133.97 | 463.39 | 394.93
0000
12 | Fiona Gille Club Nautique Aubois J 131+4 13h30:30+21 135 | 474.38 | 477.91
47483647
13 | Delhia Petiot Canoe Kayak Florentais V2 138.79+0 13h26:00+0 | 138.79 | 514.84 -
14 | Jade Robin Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 137.84+2 13h33:00+20 | 139.84 | 526.05 | 312.63

0




15 | Marlene Dumoulin C.k. Audincourtois S 137.94+2 13h30:00+20 | 139.94 | 527.12 | 446.29
0000000
16 | Charlotte Lubineau C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 144.27+4 13h25:30+20 | 148.27 | 616.04 -
20000
17 | Heloise Pinon Canoe Kayak Club Senonais S 154.43+2 13h28:30+20 | 156.43 | 703.17 | 745.66
0
18 | Julie Guyot Sillery Champagne C.k. J 160.92+8 13h25:00+21 | 168.92 | 836.51 -
47483647
19 | Perrine Venot Reims Olympique C.k. S 167+8 13h29:00+21 175 901.42 -
47483647
20 | Emilie Ballan Reims Olympique C k. S 209.89+4 13h24:00+21 | 213.89 | 1316.6 >
47483647 1
21 Ludivine Jeanray Reims Olympique C.k. C 214.66+4 13h28:00+20 | 218.66 | 1367.5 | 757.07
0200000 3
22 | Camila Wagner Reims Olympique C.k. CHJ 215.82+4 13h26:30+21 | 219.82 | 1379.9 =
47483647 2
23 | Coralie Delmotte Joinville Eau Vive V2 | 182.04+102 | 13h27:30+21 | 284.04 | 2065.5 | 692.05
47483647 3
24 | Loane Foulongani Joinville Eau Vive J - 13h27:00+20 Nt - -
0000
24 | Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Pontarlier S - 13h36:30+ Nt - -
K1DM
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Melyne Jost C.k. Audincourtois M 130.16+4 13h23:00+20 | 134.16 | 465.41 | 397.01
0200
2 Pauline Clerc C.k. Pont De Roide 134.58+0 13h22:30+0 | 134.58 | 469.89 | 427.91
3 Mylene Guilcher Golbey Epinal St Nabord 134.07+10 | 13h21:30+21 | 144.07 | 571.21 | 458.42
47483647
4 Alyssa Lhomme C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres M 140.22+6 13h22:00+21 | 146.22 | 594.16 =
47483647
5 Souhayla Khattabi Red Star Club Champigny M 176.54+6 13h20:00+20 | 182.54 | 981.92 -
220
6 Clara Hulin Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 192.25+2 13h19:30+20 | 194.25 | 1106.9 =
0000000 4
7 Loane Da Rocha Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun M | 140.59+108 | 13h20:30+21 | 248.59 | 1687.0 | 737.48
47483647 6
8 Zoe Laurent Ancerville-bar Le Duc M | 123.08+150 | 13h21:00+21 | 273.08 | 1948.5 | 561.41
47483647 2
9 Alice Joliat Golbey Epinal St Nabord M | 170.76+104 | 13h18:30+21 | 274.76 | 1966.4 -
47483647 5
10 |Kenza Lannoy Ancerville-bar Le Duc M = 13h19:00+ Nt = =
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Robin Pottelette Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 95.13+0 14h45:00+0 | 95.13 | 180.75 | 129.11
2 Lucas Galmiche Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 97.35+0 14h44:00+0 | 97.35 | 207.54 | 154.58
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Jean-christophe Boivin
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Antoine Pas

Guerlain Robin
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Enzo Claeys
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C.k. Audincourtois
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Ramerupt Canoe Kayak Vallee De L'aube

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
C.k. Pont De Roide

Sillery Champagne C.k.

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Ramerupt Canoe Kayak Vallee De L'aube

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Montreuil

Les Pelles Chalonnaises

Plein Air Et Nautisme Ck Villersexel

Club Nautique Aubois

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Fjep Bazancourt

Red Star Club Champigny

Fjep Bazancourt

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak

Reims Olympique C.k.

V1

V2

V2

V2

V5

V5

V2

V2

111.42+4

116.13+0
115.84+2

110.57+8

116.64+2

113.41+6

118.2+2

118.69+2

118.91+2

118.13+4

122.24+0
122.71+0
118.78+4

120.95+2

121.08+2

117.08+6

122.3+2

124.23+2

116.64+10

126.99+0
121.51+6

125.87+2

128.63+0
125.66+4

127.76+2

125.83+6

131.89+0
128.1+4

127.83+6

14h33:00+21
47483647

14h02:30+0

14h22:30+21
47483647

14h34:00+20
0002220

14h21:30+21
47483647

14h35:30+21
47483647

14h27:30+21
47483647

14h26:30+20
00000

14h24:30+20
0

14h18:30+20
0200000

14h01:30+0
14h16:00+0

14h21:00+21
47483647

14h19:30+20
00000000

14h23:00+20
0000000

14h25:00+21
47483647

14h18:00+20
0

14h20:00+20
00

14h17:30+21
47483647

14h16:30+0

14h07:00+21
47483647

14h17:00+20
0000000

14h19:00+0

14h14:00+21
47483647

14h24:00+21
47483647

14h13:00+20
0000220

14h15:30+0

14h14:30+21
47483647

14h15:00+20
0220000

115.42

116.13
117.84

118.57

118.64

119.41

120.2

120.69

120.91

122.13

122.24
122.71
122.78

122.95

123.08

123.08

124.3

126.23

126.64

126.99
127.51

127.87

128.63
129.66

129.76

131.83

131.89
132.1

133.83

425.53

434.1
454.73

463.53

464.38

473.67

483.2

489.11

491.76

506.48

507.81
513.48
514.32

516.37

517.94

517.94

532.66

555.94

560.89

565.11
571.38

575.73

584.89
597.32

598.53

623.5

624.22
626.76

647.63

353.16

481.2

341.61

480.52

333.09

430.75

430.12

447.79

513.1

5561.24
475.61

488.95

439.7

385.54

529.76

502.66

530.05

524.49

473.95

520.11
603

463.42

624.3

571.72
589.43

588.4




62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77

78
79

80

81

82

83

85
84
86
86
86
86
86

Simon Guyot

Leonard Soland

Eric Pouradier

Gaetan Cornu

Christophe Come

Joshua Ravet

Paul Bornier

Paul Beteille

Romain Bezies

llan Foulongani

Theophile Vincent

Thomas Ukalovic

Baptist Besancon

Gerald Oudin

Thibault Chausson

Pierre Biagui

Bruno Brousselle

Barnabe Sennelier

Alain Brucher

Kevin Jamart

Arnaud Geoffroy

Loic Merat

Philippe Piat
Corentin Rogalski
Maxime Kerbrat
Kevin Vienny
Loic Bourgeois
Leo Lahely

Tom Deconchy

Sillery Champagne C k.

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

Les Pelles Chalonnaises

Maison Pour Tous Bar/aube

C.k. Audincourtois

Sillery Champagne C.k.

Red Star Club Champigny

Joinville Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Joinville Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Club Senonais

Red Star Club Champigny

Les Pelles Chalonnaises

Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

Club Nautique Aubois

Joinville Eau Vive

Sillery Champagne C.k.

Red Star Club Champigny
Voray Canoe Kayak

Sports Nautiques Asfeld
Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

V5

V3

C/
V2

V4

V4

V3

C/

V5

Vi1
CHJ

128.38+6

137.66+2

139.29+2

139.85+2

142.14+2

145.52+2

138.31+10

148.35+2

107.32+50

153.79+6

159.57+2

108.01+54

163.01+0
161.78+2

153.92+10

107.63+58

169.04+0
175.99+2

192.96+4

117.52+102

123.88+106

159.98+106

14h02:00+22
0002

14h13:30+20
0000000

14h12:00+20
0000

14h07:30+20
000000

14h08:00+20
0000000

14h10:00+21
47483647

14h12:30+21
47483647

14h08:30+21
47483647

14h31:00+50
0

14h10:30+21
47483647

14h09:30+20
000000

14h39:30+21
47483647

14h01:00+0

14h11:00+20
000

14h06:30+21
47483647

14h32:30+21
47483647

14h09:00+0

14h04:30+21
47483647

14h05:30+21
47483647

14h03:30+21
47483647

14h06:00+21
47483647

14h00:30+21
47483647

14h20:30+20
14h04:00+
14h05:00+
14h11:30+
14h29:00+
14h03:00+
14h43:30+

134.38

139.66

141.29

141.85

144.14

147.52

148.31

150.35

157.32

159.79

161.57

162.01

163.01
163.78

163.92

165.63

169.04
177.99

196.96

219.52

229.88

265.98

Abd
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

654.26

717.96

737.62

744.38

772.01

812.78

822.31

846.92

931.01

960.81

982.28

987.59

999.65
1008.9

1010.6

1031.2

1072.4
1180.3

1409.2

1681.3

1806.3

2241.8

590.04

717.39

1049.8

982.79

820.56

634.81

366.29

822.94

831.58

276.3

774.05

1073.6

339.18

845.9
1890.5

1427.8




K1HM

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Theo Reby Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 106.88+2 13h59:00+20 | 108.88 | 346.63 | 391.52
00
2 Theo Douady Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak M 110.37+6 14h00:00+21 | 116.37 | 436.99 | 346.58
47483647
3 Antonin Robert Club Nautique Aubois M 110.69+6 13h59:30+21 | 116.69 | 440.85 | 353.89
47483647
4 Tanguy Malingre Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 118.19+0 13h58:30+0 | 118.19 | 458.95 | 440.64
5 Jules Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord M 119.78+0 13h58:00+0 | 119.78 | 478.13 | 430.2
6 Noah Fresneda Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun M 121.79+0 13h57:00+0 | 121.79 | 502.38 | 525.93
7 Samuel Tahaafe Canoe Kayak Club Senonais M 119.31+6 13h55:30+21 | 125.31 | 544.84 | 599.56
47483647
8 Lucas Jamart Les Pelles Chalonnaises M 125.34+4 13h55:00+21 | 129.34 | 593.46 | 746.22
47483647
9 Arthur Pichancourt Club Nautique Aubois M 125.6+6 13h56:30+20 | 131.6 | 620.72 | 563.08
20002000
10 | Tom Nerenhausen Fjep Bazancourt M 147.31+2 13h51:00+21 | 149.31 | 834.38 -
47483647
11 Maxence Raymond C.k. Pont De Roide M 146.29+6 13h52:30+21 | 152.29 | 870.33 | 1416.6
47483647
12 | Robin Le Mazurier Red Star Club Champigny M 153.27+6 13h53:30+21 | 159.27 | 954.53 =
47483647
13 | Oscar Pasteur Voray Canoe Kayak M 113.11+50 13h56:00+50 | 163.11 | 1000.8 | 557.85
0000 6
14 | Arnaud Caillet Plein Air Et Nautisme Ck Villersexel M 115.42+52 | 13h57:30+20 | 167.42 | 1052.8 | 520.32
000500 5
15 | Clement Couvent Les Pelles Chalonnaises M 171.3+6 13h53:00+21 | 177.3 | 1172.0 -
47483647 4
16 | Aloys Morel C.k. Pont De Roide M 174.52+4 13h49:00+22 | 178.52 | 1186.7 -
00000 6
17 | Nicolas Bougnon Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 173+6 13h54:00+20 179 1192.5 | 1061.9
200200 5 6
18 | Valentin Oudin Rethel Chateau Canoe Kayak M 168.61+52 | 13h49:30+21 | 220.61 | 1694.5 -
47483647 3
20 |Loann Delle Dananchet C.k. Audincourtois M - 13h54:30+21 Dsq - -
47483647
21 Enzo Laclef Voray Canoe Kayak - 13h50:00+ Nt - -
19 |Baptiste Herbin Sillery Champagne C.k. - 13h52:00+ Nt - -




